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Education

Academia

Practice

Cornell University College of Architecture, Art, and Planning
Master of Architecture

Northeastern University College of Arts, Media, and Design
Bachelor of Science in Architecture

Cornell University /thaco, NY

Design Teaching Fellow
First Year B.Arch Design Studio
Visual Representation Seminar

Teaching Associate

First Year B.Arch Design Studio II: Cultures of Construction
First Year B.Arch Design Studio I: Climatic Acts
Introduction to Architecture Summer Program

Research Associate
Design Across Scales Lab

Teaching Assistant
B.Arch Core Design Studio Ill (Professor Luben Dimcheff)
B.Arch Media of Representation Il (Professor David Costanza)

Research Assistant
Design Across Scales Lab

Research Assistant and Fabrication Co-Lead
Robotic Construction Lab

Northeastern University Boston, MA
Teaching Assistant

office office ithaca, NY
Co-Founder

Translations + Projections Exhibition, Ithaca, NY
Seat-Saw Installation, Ithaca, NY

JE-LE ithaca, NY
Project Manager / Designer

Drip Installation, Ann Arbor, Ml

Diller Scofidio + Renfro new York, NY
Architectural Intern

LaBrea Tar Pits Museum Competition, Los Angeles, CA
Confidential Office Project, Seattle, WA

Handel Architects vew York NY
Associate

Confidential Mixed-Use Tower, Miami, FL
Pier-57, New York, NY

2017-20

2010-15

2022-Pres.

2021-2022

2021

2020

2019-20

2018

2014-15

2020-Pres.

2027-Pres.

2019

2015-17
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Practice Cont.

Awards

Installations /
Exhibitions

Publications

Skidmore, Owings, & Merrill New York, NY
Architectural Intern

Talan Towers, Astana, KAZ
Mount Sinai Hess Center for Science and Medicine, New York, NY

Handel Architects New York, NY
Architectural Intern

170 Amsterdam Ave, New York, NY
Enclave at the Cathedral, New York, NY

Henry Adams Medal and Certificate of Honor Cornell Dept of Architecture
Eschweiler Prize Cornell Dept of Architecture

Mellon Graduate Fellow Cornell Dept of Architecture

Bradford and Phyllis Friedman Perkins Graduate Award Cornell Dept of Architecture
John Hartell Graduate Award for Art and Architecture Cornell Dept of Architecture

Technical Excellence Award Northeastern School of Architecture

Translations + Projections Exhibition

Safely Together /nstallation

UABB Biennale Shenzen, CHN, Extraction Networks, produced while at DAS Lab
Spatial Tensions Mellon Exhibition Vilstein Hall Dome, Ithaca, NY: Chongging-ish

Structural Systems Exhibition Hartell Gallery, ithaca, NY

Association 12 (Forthcoming) reatured: Seat-Saw

ITSLIQUID Feqtured: Seat-Saw

Cornell AAP News reatured: Translations + Projections Exhibition

Architizer reatured: Seat-Saw

Cornell Chronicle Featured: Seat-Saw

Association 11 reatured: Ambiguous Topographies, Chongqing-ish, Pipe Dreams
SUCKERPUNCH Featured: Pipe Dreams

PLATE Featured: Distortions: Material, Optical, and Formal

2014

2013

2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2015

2021
2020
2019
2019
2018

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019

2018



